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PAIDE UHISGUMNAASIUMI NOORTE KERGEJOUSTIKU
VI LAHTINE SEERIAVOISTLUS

30 m jooks

Tahti Salla
Grete Sadeiko
Liis Salla

Kristjan Jairats
Taavi Teder
Sander Eesmaa
Kristjan Evart

Reelika Pihlak
Anna Liisa Orro
Liisa Limberg
Janika Pajumaa
Kadri Jakobson

Mehis Muru
Andrei Pordvajev
Taavi Ratnik
Andrei Veis
Taniel Tegelmann
Taavi Suurkivi
Mikk Maimann
Tigran Gevorkjan

Kadri Kaldas
Sandra Silluta

Rene Virks
Mattis Torn
Allan Lepp
Mihkel Metslaid
Alar Jaas
Simmo Ristas
Aivar Toom
Tanel Paabos

T™G
™G
T™G

TG
PUG
PUG

PUG
PUG
TMG
PUG
PUG

TMG
PUG
TMG
PUG
TMG
Viitsa
PUG
PUG

PG
PUG

PUG
PUG
PUG
PUG
TMG
TMG
PG

1. Etapp

12°0691
29705793
20703793

16712792
1107791
0370491

91

30704789
28711789
09704789
28705789
22703789

01708789
06°06°89
13704789
06704790
22°07°89
25712789
05707790
1571190

25708788
2970488

02712788
13°01°88
05707788
18703788
25702788
0570888
29710788

4784
4795
5727

4°83
503
517
5717

4744
482
4783
497
503

4726
4733
4747
4°55
4760
4°63
4758
4775

469
4778

4717
4726
4747
4736
4°55
4775
469
4716

4787
5712
5739

4778
4798
5708
DNS

4741
4768
4774
493
499

4730
4741
4743
4759
4744
4750
4757
473

4744
4777

4°15
4°19
4725
DQ
4°61
4771
DNS

027022004
Paide Uhisgiimnaasium

20
17
15

20
17
15
13

20
17
15
13
12

20
17
15
13
12
11
10

20
17

20
17
15
13
12
11
10
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Kaugushiipe

Tihti Salla
Grete Sadeiko
Liis Salla

Sander Eesmaa
Taavi Teder
Kristjan Jdidrats
Taavi Avik
Kristjan Evart

Reelika Pihlak
Anna Liisa Orro
Liisa Limberg
Janika Pajumaa
Kadri Jakobson

Mehis Muru
Taniel Tegelmann
Kristjan Avik
Auno Saare
Taavi Ratnik
Andrei Veis
Mikk Maimann
Jarmo Vooglaine
Taavi Treier

Kadri Kaldas
Sandra Silluta
Merit Aare

Mattis Torn
Allan Lepp
Aivar Toom
Simmo Ristas
Mihkel Metslaid
Alar Jaas

Tanel Paabos

400 m jooks
Tihti Salla

Liis Salla
Grete Sadeiko

™G
T™G
™G

PUG
PUG
TG
PG
PG

PUG
PUG
TMG
PUG
PUG

TMG
TMG
PG
PG
TMG
PUG
PUG
PG
PG

PG
PUG
PUG

PUG
PUG
PG

TMG
PUG
TMG

™G
™G
™G

12°0691
29705793
20703793

0370491
1107791
16712792
0970191

91

30704789
28711789
09°04°89
28705789
22703789

01708789
22°07°89
26708789
22711789
13704789
06704790
05707790
22711790
11703789

25708788
2970488
07705788

1301788
0570788
29710788
0570888
18703788
25702788

1270691
20703793
29705793

402
3777
3°52

4713
397
3776
3773
3758

4749
4710
4722
4728
402

5745
5703
4785
4°65
4764
4741
4727
3798
3786

467
4732
4708

543
4795
4782
4773
4765
4728
5759

1200
172075
172577

20
17
15

20
17
15
13
12

20
13
15
17
12

20
17
15
13
12
11
10

20
17
15

20
17
15
13
12
11

20
17
15
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Kristjan Jairats
Sander Eesmaa
Taavi Teder
Taavi Avik
Kristjan Evart

Liisa Limberg
Kadri Jakobson

Merit Aare
600 m jooks

Mehis Muru
Andrei Veis
Andrei Porovajev
Mikk Maimann
Taniel Tegelmann

Mattis Torn
Rene Virks

Teet Kannike
Simmo Ristas
Mihkel Metslaid
Allan Lepp
Tanel Paabos

TG
PUG
PUG
PG
PG

TMG
PUG

PUG

TMG
PUG
PUG
PUG
TMG

PUG
PUG
PUG
TMG
PUG
PUG

16712792
0370491
1107791
0970191
91

09°04°89
22703789

07705788

01708789
06704790
06706°89
05707790
22°07°89

1301788
0271288
0670288
0570888
18703788
0570788

Peakohtunik Andres Siilak

1’1376
1’1579
1’1979
172278
12672

1'17°1
1'17°6

1°14°5

14671
17470
174871
174878
174879

174279
14378
14679
1’5071
1’5079
1’5179
174278

20
17
15
13
12

20
17

20

20
17
15
13
12

20
17
15
13
12
11



